384 bus time schedule & line map

= 384 Stowmarket - Haughley - EImswell - Thurston - Bury St Get The A
38 Edmunds

The 384 bus line (Stowmarket - Haughley - EImswell - Thurston - Bury St Edmunds) has 4 routes. For regular weekdays,
their operation hours are:

(1) Bury St Edmunds: 12:10 - 15:50(2) Stowmarket: 17:40(3) Stowupland: 07:30(4) Tostock: 11:30

Use the Moovit App to find the closest 384 bus station near you and find out when is the next 384 bus arriving.

Direction: Bury St Edmunds 384 bus Time Schedule
62 stops Bury St Edmunds Route Timetable:
Sunday Not Operational
High School, Stowupland Monday 12:10-15:50
Tuesday 12:10-15:50
Crown, Stowupland
Wednesday 12:10-15:50
Tesco, Cedars Park
Thursday 12:10-15:50
Woodpecker Close, Cedars Park
Friday 12:10-15:50
Gun Cotton Way Park, St ket ,
tn -otton Way Fark, stowmarke Saturday Not Operational
Creeting Road, Stowmarket
Argos Store, Stowmarket
Beech Terrace, Stowmarket 384 bus Info
Direction: Bury St Edmunds
Violet Hill Road, Stowmarket Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 39 min

Narey's Garden Centre, Stowmarket Line Summary:

Windgap Lane, Haughley
Station Road, Haughley

Post Office, Haughley

The Close, Haughley New Street
Maypole, Wetherden

Mill Gardens, Elmswell

Whatley Close, EImswell
Memorial Library, EImswell
Shop Corner, ElImswell

Old Schools Court, EImswell

School Road, Elmswell


https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/384/196075815/7793200/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Anglia-2102-1824464-196075815&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Stowmarket%20-%20Haughley%20-%20Elmswell%20-%20Thurston%20-%20Bury%20St%20Edmunds
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DEast%2520Anglia&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Anglia-2102-1824464-196075815&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2102&af_sub7=2102&deep_link_sub1=2102&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D196075815%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D196075815%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_384_Stowmarket%20-%20Haughley%20-%20Elmswell%20-%20Thurston%20-%20Bury%20St%20Edmunds_East%20Anglia_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_384_Stowmarket%20-%20Haughley%20-%20Elmswell%20-%20Thurston%20-%20Bury%20St%20Edmunds_East%20Anglia_View

Garage, Woolpit

Post Office, Woolpit
Briar Hill, Woolpit
Business Park, Woolpit
Gardeners Arms, Tostock
Bear Meadow, Beyton
The Green, Beyton
A14 Flyover, Beyton
Ryefields, Thurston
The Green, Thurston
Cloverfields, Thurston

Rylands Close, Thurston

College Main Entrance, Thurston

Maltings Garth, Thurston
Genesta Drive, Thurston
Genesta Drive, Thurston
Bracken Row, Thurston
Post Office, Thurston

Fox And Hounds, Thurston

East Barton Road, East Barton

Green Lane, Cattishall

Bradbrook Close, Moreton Hall

Tassel Road, Moreton Hall

Thresher, Moreton Hall

Drovers Avenue, Moreton Hall

Matalan, Moreton Hall
Easlea Road, Moreton Hall

Sainsbury'S, Moreton Hall

Bp Garage, Bury St Edmunds

Barons Road, Bury St Edmunds

The Lodge, Bury St Edmunds

West Suffolk Hospital, Bury St Edmunds

West Suffolk Hospital, Bury St Edmunds

=
L7

{3 384

Stowmarket - Haughley - EiImswell - Thurston

- Bury St Edmunds

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

@moovit


https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/384/196075815/7793200/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Anglia-2102-1824464-196075815&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Stowmarket%20-%20Haughley%20-%20Elmswell%20-%20Thurston%20-%20Bury%20St%20Edmunds

Stonebridge Avenue, Bury St Edmunds
Spread Eagle, Bury St Edmunds

Spread Eagle, Bury St Edmunds

Kevor House, Bury St Edmunds

Albert Buildings, Bury St Edmunds

Old Convent Orchard, Bury St Edmunds

Arc Shopping Centre, Bury St Edmunds

Bus Station, Bury St Edmunds

Direction: Stowmarket 384 bus Time Schedule
50 stops Stowmarket Route Timetable:
Sunday Not Operational
Bus Station, Bury St Edmunds Monday 17:40
Tuesday 17:40
Tayfen Terrace, Bury St Edmunds
Wednesday 17:40
West Suffolk Hospital, Bury St Edmunds
Thursday 17:40
Sainsbury'S, Moreton Hall
Friday 17:40
Easlea Road, Moreton Hall ]
Saturday Not Operational
Matalan, Moreton Hall
Drovers Avenue, Moreton Hall
Thresher, Moreton Hall 384 bus Info
Direction: Stowmarket
Tassel Road, Moreton Hall Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 77 min

Bradbrook Close, Moreton Hall Line Summary:

Green Lane, Cattishall

East Barton Road, East Barton
Fox And Hounds, Thurston

Post Office, Thurston

Maltings Garth, Thurston
Genesta Drive, Thurston
Genesta Drive, Thurston
Bracken Row, Thurston

College Main Entrance, Thurston
Rylands Close, Thurston

Cloverfields, Thurston


https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/384/196075815/7793201/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Anglia-2102-1824464-196075815&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Stowmarket%20-%20Haughley%20-%20Elmswell%20-%20Thurston%20-%20Bury%20St%20Edmunds

The Green, Thurston

Ryefields, Thurston

A14 Flyover, Beyton

Manor House, Beyton

Bear Meadow, Beyton
Gardeners Arms, Tostock

The Dog, Norton

Business Park, Woolpit

Briar Hill, Woolpit

Post Office, Woolpit

Garage, Woolpit

A14 Junction, Woolpit

School Road, ElImswell

Old Schools Court, EImswell
Shop Corner, EImswell
Memorial Library, EImswell
Whatley Close, EImswell

Mill Gardens, Elmswell

Maypole, Wetherden

Brick Wall Farm, Haughley New Street
The Close, Haughley New Street
Post Office, Haughley

Station Road, Haughley

Mill Fields, Haughley

Redhouse Farm, Haughley

The Mandarin, Old Newton

The Little Wellington, Stowmarket
Roundabout, Stowmarket

Station Road West, Stowmarket

Direction: Stowupland

39 stops

2 384 Stowmarket - Haughley - EiImswell - Thurston

- Bury St Edmunds

384 bus Time Schedule

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

@moovit

Stowupland Route Timetable:

Sunday

Not Operational


https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/384/196075815/7793201/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Anglia-2102-1824464-196075815&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Stowmarket%20-%20Haughley%20-%20Elmswell%20-%20Thurston%20-%20Bury%20St%20Edmunds
https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/384/196075815/7793199/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Anglia-2102-1824464-196075815&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Stowmarket%20-%20Haughley%20-%20Elmswell%20-%20Thurston%20-%20Bury%20St%20Edmunds

Bus Station, Bury St Edmunds Monday 07:30

Tayfen Terrace, Bury St Edmunds Tuesday 07:30
Nursery, Rougham Wednesday 07:30
Business Park, Woolpit Thursday 07:30
- , Friday 07:30

Briar Hill, Woolpit

Saturday Not Operational
Post Office, Woolpit
Garage, Woolpit
A14 Junction, Woolpit 384 bus Info
School Road, EImswell Direction: Stowupland

Stops: 39
Old Schools Court, EImswell Trip Duration: 68 min

Line Summary:

L
@

Shop Corner, EImswell

Memorial Library, EImswell

Whatley Close, EImswell

Mill Gardens, Elmswell

Maypole, Wetherden

Brick Wall Farm, Haughley New Street
The Close, Haughley New Street

Post Office, Haughley

Station Road, Haughley
Windgap Lane, Haughley

Fishponds Way, Haughley

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

[ Stowmarket - Haughley - EiImswell - Thurston .
Narey's Garden Centre, Stowmarket (4384 ° Bury St Edmunds @moovit

Allotments, Stowmarket

Britten Avenue, Stowmarket
Shakespeare Road, Stowmarket
Kipling Way, Stowmarket

Lowry Way, Stowmarket

Stow Lodge, Stowmarket
Mallard Way, Stowmarket

High School, Stowmarket
Windermere Road, Stowmarket
Recreation Ground, Stowmarket

Barnards, Stowmarket


https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/384/196075815/7793199/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Anglia-2102-1824464-196075815&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Stowmarket%20-%20Haughley%20-%20Elmswell%20-%20Thurston%20-%20Bury%20St%20Edmunds

Creeting Road, Stowmarket

Gun Cotton Way Park, Stowmarket
Woodpecker Close, Cedars Park
Tesco, Cedars Park

Crown, Stowupland

High School, Stowupland

Direction: Tostock

26 stops

Bus Station, Bury St Edmunds
Tayfen Terrace, Bury St Edmunds
Sainsbury'S, Moreton Hall
Easlea Road, Moreton Hall
Matalan, Moreton Hall
Drovers Avenue, Moreton Hall
Thresher, Moreton Hall

Tassel Road, Moreton Hall
Bradbrook Close, Moreton Hall
Green Lane, Cattishall

East Barton Road, East Barton
Fox And Hounds, Thurston
Post Office, Thurston

Maltings Garth, Thurston
Genesta Drive, Thurston
Genesta Drive, Thurston
Bracken Row, Thurston
College Main Entrance, Thurston
Rylands Close, Thurston
Cloverfields, Thurston

The Green, Thurston

Ryefields, Thurston

A14 Flyover, Beyton

384 bus Time Schedule
Tostock Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational
Monday 11:30
Tuesday 11:30
Wednesday 11:30
Thursday 11:30
Friday 11:30
Saturday Not Operational
384 bus Info

Direction: Tostock

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 34 min
Line Summary:

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

Stowmarket - Haughley - EiImswell - Thurston o
384
= - Bury St Edmunds @moovit



https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/384/196075815/7793198/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Anglia-2102-1824464-196075815&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Stowmarket%20-%20Haughley%20-%20Elmswell%20-%20Thurston%20-%20Bury%20St%20Edmunds
https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/384/196075815/7793198/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Anglia-2102-1824464-196075815&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Stowmarket%20-%20Haughley%20-%20Elmswell%20-%20Thurston%20-%20Bury%20St%20Edmunds

Manor House, Beyton
Bear Meadow, Beyton

Gardeners Arms, Tostock

384 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in East
Anglia.

About Moovit - MaaS Solutions + Supported Countries -
Mooviter Community,

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times


https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/384/196075815/7793200/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Anglia-2102-1824464-196075815&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Stowmarket%20-%20Haughley%20-%20Elmswell%20-%20Thurston%20-%20Bury%20St%20Edmunds
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DEast%2520Anglia&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Anglia-2102-1824464-196075815&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2102&af_sub7=2102&deep_link_sub1=2102&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D196075815%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D196075815%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_384_Stowmarket%20-%20Haughley%20-%20Elmswell%20-%20Thurston%20-%20Bury%20St%20Edmunds_East%20Anglia_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_384_Stowmarket%20-%20Haughley%20-%20Elmswell%20-%20Thurston%20-%20Bury%20St%20Edmunds_East%20Anglia_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Stowmarket%20-%20Haughley%20-%20Elmswell%20-%20Thurston%20-%20Bury%20St%20Edmunds
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Stowmarket%20-%20Haughley%20-%20Elmswell%20-%20Thurston%20-%20Bury%20St%20Edmunds
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Stowmarket%20-%20Haughley%20-%20Elmswell%20-%20Thurston%20-%20Bury%20St%20Edmunds
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Stowmarket%20-%20Haughley%20-%20Elmswell%20-%20Thurston%20-%20Bury%20St%20Edmunds&lang=en

